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FROM THE DESK OF CONTEST CHAIRMAN

At the outset I express my great pleasure in welcoming you all on behalf of “World
Photography Union（WPU）” to the “MERITORIOUS CAMERA INTERNATIONALITY
PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2024” and extend my heartfelt gratitude for all.
The World Photography Union（WPU） was registered in Hong Kong, China in August

2015 and is a relatively influential international photography organization. The image is
accepted in the Contests hosted by the World Photography Union（WPU）. It is both your
honor and our blessing, and it is the authoritative recognition of your photography
achievements.
I would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude to PSA and WPU for their

kind support to organized this Contest.
My respect and gratitude to the jury members who have spent their valuable time to select

the entries and make this Contest a successful one.
In our “MERITORIOUS CAMERA INTERNATIONALITY PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT

2024”, We have received 1396 Entries from 71 entrants from 29 countries or region, out of
528 Entries have been selected for the Exhibition and total 135 number of Awards have been
awarded.
Hope to see you once again in our next Contests.

With Regards
Mr. FEIFEI PENG, Hon.PESGSPC
Contest Chairman

ORGANIZATION / PATRONAGE



CONTEST INFORMATION

EXHIBITION NAME：MERITORIOUS CAMERA INTERNATIONALITY PHOTOGRAPHY
CIRCUIT 2024
ORGANIZER：Legendary Instant Photography Club
CONTEST WEBSITE：http://www.wpu-photo.org/salon4
Closing Date：2024 / 04 / 03
Judging：2024 / 04 / 18
Notification emails sent：2024 / 05 / 17
On-line gallery：2024 / 06 / 11
Catalogues & awards sent：2024 / 08 / 11
E-mail：cipa-photo@qq.com
CONTEST CHAIRMAN：Mr. FEIFEI PENG

SECTIONS

A. Color Open (Only Color) (PID Color)
B. Mono Open (Only mono) (PID Mono)
C. Nature (Color/Mono) (ND)
D. Photojournalism (Color/Mono) (PJD)
E. Photo Travel (Color/Mono) (PTD)
F. China (Color/Mono) (Not recognised by PSA)

JURY MEMBERS

① Salon 1
Xiangjie Han(QPSA,GCWPU/1,CPA)(China)
TINGMAO CHEN(GCWPU/1,CPA,CIPA) (China)
YUESHENG ZHU(GCWPU/1,CPA,HKPA) (China)

② Salon 2
YI CUI(QPSA,GCWPU/1,CPA)(China)
ZHIGUANG YANG(CPA,HPA) (China)
ZHIJIAN ZHAO(GCWPU/1,SXPA) (China)

③ Salon 3
DONG ZHU(PPSA, CPA)(China)
ZHIMIN FU(GCWPU/1,HNPA) (China)
MEIYUN PANG(CPA,CIPA) (China)



AWARDS

TOUR:SALON 1

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SPRINKLED RED ALL OVER

JUI-CHING TAI

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

BLUE LIGHT

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

TANTOU

YUANMENG CHEN

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

DANCING IN THE FOG

JUI-CHING TAI

TAIWAN

SECTIONS: NATURE

WPU GOLD MEDAL

ANTELOPE ON THE GROUND2

JUI-CHING TAI

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

CORSAC 19

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM



WPU GOLD MEDAL

SAFETY 16

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

PYRES

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

WPU GOLD MEDAL

DUSK IN THE MOUNTAINS

ZUOPEI WEN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

MIAOZHAI5

LI CHEN

CHINA

TOUR:SALON 2



SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

DUCK DRIVE

ZUOPEI WEN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAZU PARADE

SHAOQING BIAN

CHINA

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

NATURAL SCATTERING

WEIHUA MA

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

THE RHYME OF REEF

SHAOQING BIAN

CHINA

SECTIONS: NATURE

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SNAKE NECKED SNIPE

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM



WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANTED

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

YEXIAOZI

LI CHEN

CHINA

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GRASSLAND MOTHER AND SON

WEIHUA MA

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

YOUNG PASSENGER

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY



TOUR:SALON 3

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GOLDEN BUILDINGS

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

BUZZARD EAGLE 16

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

THE LIGHT OF DILIGENCE

SHAOQING BIAN

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIFE IN THE SHANZHAI VILLAGE

ZUOPEI WEN

CHINA

SECTIONS: NATURE

WPU GOLD MEDAL

MEET

WEIHUA MA

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

GREENINSECT

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

WPU GOLD MEDAL

YEXIAOZI

LI CHEN

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

FIRST AID 118

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

WPU GOLD MEDAL

IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2

GUISHAN LOU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DUSK IN THE MOUNTAINS

ZUOPEI WEN

CHINA



ACCEPTANCE

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SPRINKLED RED ALL OVER WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE LIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 7 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI HAVE NO CHOICE A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN DUCK DRIVE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORS A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE WOLF IS ALSO GENTLE 2 A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN BE PROSPERING WITH EACH PASSING DAY A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN ZHELISHIWOJIA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS CAPITOLCAMINDE A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI NATIONAL THEATER REFLECTION A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU HUDDLE TOGETHER FOR WARMTH A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 12 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG PANURUS BIARMICUS 9 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GOLDEN BUILDINGS A

CHINA LI CHEN GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

CHINA LI CHEN CHUANGTAN A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN XINFURENJIA A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN THREE SISTERS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA TRAVELING IN COMPANY A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN SPRING OF HUIZHOU A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A CONTEMPLATIVE GIRL A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DAZZLING GLASS COMBINATION A



CHINA WEIHUA MA STREET PAINTER A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN MAZU PARADE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PORTRAIT IN SAIGON A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG BUZZARD EAGLE 16 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SEE THE EXHIBITION2 A

CHINA LI CHEN GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

CHINA LI CHEN CIBAXIANG A

CHINA WEIHUA MA INDIAN TOUR A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN ANCIENT HOUSE BEAUTY SHADOW A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN WOMAN SELLING BIRD CAGES A

CHINA WEIHUA MA SUN DRYING RED FESTIVAL A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN EXPERIENCED GENERAL A

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TANTOU WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI DANCING IN THE FOG SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SISDEBEYKOZ A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN THE RHYME OF REEF A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG3 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI JUST ASK A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN THE LIGHT OF DILIGENCE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

CHINA WEIHUA MA GO TO A FAIR MARKET CROWDS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA NATURAL SCATTERING A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN MAKEUP FOR DAWN TEMPLE FAIR A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG DIAO SHEEP 15 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YOGA A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN HOBBY A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THE BEAUTY OF MIRRORING A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SLIDE OVER A



CHINA SONGSHAN GAO JIANGNAN ANCIENT STAGE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DURING THE JOURNEY A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN GALLOP ON A GALLOPING HORSE A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN LIFE IN THE SHANZHAI VILLAGE A

CHINA WEIHUA MA LINE UP FOR ENTRY A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE MARKET A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN HAOHUOBAN A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO FAMILY LUNCH A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

CHINA WEIHUA MA ENERGY PROCESSING PLANT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SHENZANG RUO XU MEN TING A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YUANXINGCHUANG A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HOME 3 A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN BUMP INTO A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG STRETCH 3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS AVICULTURE1 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG GREAT EGRET 7 A

CHINA LI CHEN HAIBIAN7 A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG2 A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG6 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN JUJIAO A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO WARRIORS HILL A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU DINNER 3 A

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI ANTELOPE ON THE GROUND2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA HAIQIN WANG CORSAC 19 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YANJING1 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA STAY TIGHT AND TIGHT A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI HORSE STEPPING OUT OF THE WATER A



CHINA WEIHUA MA MEET A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO CHAKA SALT LAKE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOW OWL 1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SNAKE NECKED SNIPE A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HERON A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM1 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YANJING3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE SEA IN THE CAVE A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TWOHONEY2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI9 A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI4 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYFACE A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG GARRULAX AFFINIS A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI NATURAL LANDSCAPE PAINTING ON WALL A

CHINA LI CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI14 A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FROLICKING SEALS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN FANJINGSHAN A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI1 A

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SAFETY 16 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRES SALON E-CERT GOLD



CHINA LI CHEN XUEZHONGSONGTAN A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BE HOME A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI RIBBON DANCE COMPETITION A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHIJING A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

CHINA LI CHEN YEXIAOZI A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KERBELA2022ASURABEBEK A

CHINA LI CHEN WENHUAJIAOLIU6 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LION KING FOR HEGEMONY A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 3 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI FIRE DRAGON A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FIRE DRAGON DANCE STEEL FLOWER A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS 1MAYISDAN A

CHINA LI CHEN SHEYINGZHANL5 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOZHEYOUXI A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOYOUSUOLE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PERSIAN ENAMEL PAINTING A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI FIERCE DODGEBALL GAME A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO FIRST AID 118 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN GENZHONG A

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN DUSK IN THE MOUNTAINS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA LI CHEN MIAOZHAI5 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THICK FOG COVER VESSEL A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO A TIRED DOG A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN CHILDREN PLAYING AT NIGHT A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO YOUNG PASSENGER A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG8 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PINK MOK MOSQUE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DADIHUICHUN A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DUOCUILOU A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUANGZHOU SEA HEART SAND A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 6 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI BEAUTIFUL BEACH A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN FESTIVAL MOOD A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YAZID ANCIENT CITY A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN TORCH FESTIVAL ON RAINY NIGHTS A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG ROAD A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG1 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA GRASSLAND MOTHER AND SON A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CHILDREN AT WORK A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI WOMEN HOLDING COWS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA INDIAN TEMPLE A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU LIFESAVING MONEY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO WOMEN AND VEGETABLES A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG THE WESTERN REGIONS 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KUTLAMAKULESI4 A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG7 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SUNSET A

CHINA WEIHUA MA SEDA YIJIAO A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEILIXIAOQU A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG12 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI CHEERS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA ANCIENT STREET TOWN A



TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN DUCK DRIVE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN MAZU PARADE SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA HAIQIN WANG PANURUS BIARMICUS 9 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI NATIONAL THEATER REFLECTION A

CHINA WEIHUA MA TRAVELING IN COMPANY A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 12 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PORTRAIT IN SAIGON A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG BUZZARD EAGLE 16 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE WOLF IS ALSO GENTLE 2 A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN BE PROSPERING WITH EACH PASSING DAY A

CHINA WEIHUA MA STREET PAINTER A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU HUDDLE TOGETHER FOR WARMTH A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN SPRING OF HUIZHOU A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN ANCIENT HOUSE BEAUTY SHADOW A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SPRINKLED RED ALL OVER A

CHINA LI CHEN GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE LIGHT A

CHINA WEIHUA MA SUN DRYING RED FESTIVAL A

CHINA LI CHEN CHUANGTAN A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN HUOBAN A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN WOMAN SELLING BIRD CAGES A

CHINA WEIHUA MA INDIAN TOUR A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DAZZLING GLASS COMBINATION A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS CAPITOLCAMINDE A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

CHINA LI CHEN CIBAXIANG A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A CONTEMPLATIVE GIRL A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SEE THE EXHIBITION2 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI HAVE NO CHOICE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN XINFURENJIA A

CHINA LI CHEN GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN ZHELISHIWOJIA A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN THREE SISTERS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GOLDEN BUILDINGS A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 7 A

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA WEIHUA MA NATURAL SCATTERING WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN THE RHYME OF REEF SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA WEIHUA MA ENERGY PROCESSING PLANT A

CHINA WEIHUA MA LINE UP FOR ENTRY A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI JUST ASK A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SLIDE OVER A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DURING THE JOURNEY A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN HAOHUOBAN A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HOME 3 A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN GALLOP ON A GALLOPING HORSE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YOGA A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THE BEAUTY OF MIRRORING A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN HOBBY A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN THE LIGHT OF DILIGENCE A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN MAKEUP FOR DAWN TEMPLE FAIR A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN LIFE IN THE SHANZHAI VILLAGE A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO JIANGNAN ANCIENT STAGE A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI DANCING IN THE FOG A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS AVICULTURE1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SHENZANG RUO XU MEN TING A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TANTOU A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OCCHI A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN JUJIAO A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN BUMP INTO A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG GREAT EGRET 7 A

CHINA LI CHEN HAIBIAN7 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA GO TO A FAIR MARKET CROWDS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SISDEBEYKOZ A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO WARRIORS HILL A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG6 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG STRETCH 3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO FAMILY LUNCH A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG DIAO SHEEP 15 A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YUANXINGCHUANG A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE MARKET A

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SNAKE NECKED SNIPE WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI9 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YANJING1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYFACE A



CHINA GUISHAN LOU FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FROLICKING SEALS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA MEET A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG CORSAC 19 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG GARRULAX AFFINIS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YANJING3 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA STAY TIGHT AND TIGHT A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOW OWL 1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM1 A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TWOHONEY2 A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE SEA IN THE CAVE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI HORSE STEPPING OUT OF THE WATER A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI ANTELOPE ON THE GROUND2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO CHAKA SALT LAKE A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HERON A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI NATURAL LANDSCAPE PAINTING ON WALL A

CHINA LI CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI14 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI2 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN FANJINGSHAN A

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA LI CHEN YEXIAOZI SALON E-CERT GOLD



CHINA LI CHEN SHEYINGZHANL5 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SAFETY 16 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOYOUSUOLE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS 1MAYISDAN A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRES A

CHINA LI CHEN XUEZHONGSONGTAN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KERBELA2022ASURABEBEK A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI FIRE DRAGON A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHIJING A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN GENZHONG A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO FIRST AID 118 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PERSIAN ENAMEL PAINTING A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FIRE DRAGON DANCE STEEL FLOWER A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU ZHANG MA ZHAN NOODLE WORKSHOP A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHINA LI CHEN WENHUAJIAOLIU6 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BE HOME A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LION KING FOR HEGEMONY A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOZHEYOUXI A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI FIERCE DODGEBALL GAME A

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA WEIHUA MA GRASSLAND MOTHER AND SON WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO YOUNG PASSENGER SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEILIXIAOQU A



CHINA ZUOPEI WEN DUSK IN THE MOUNTAINS A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG THE WESTERN REGIONS 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 6 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI WOMEN HOLDING COWS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA ANCIENT STREET TOWN A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG8 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KUTLAMAKULESI4 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DUOCUILOU A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI BEAUTIFUL BEACH A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YAZID ANCIENT CITY A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN FESTIVAL MOOD A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN CHILDREN PLAYING AT NIGHT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUANGZHOU SEA HEART SAND A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SUNSET A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG12 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG ROAD A

CHINA WEIHUA MA INDIAN TEMPLE A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN TORCH FESTIVAL ON RAINY NIGHTS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DADIHUICHUN A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG7 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO A TIRED DOG A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI CHEERS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG1 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THICK FOG COVER VESSEL A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PINK MOK MOSQUE A

CHINA WEIHUA MA SEDA YIJIAO A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU LIFESAVING MONEY A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 A

CHINA LI CHEN MIAOZHAI5 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO WOMEN AND VEGETABLES A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CHILDREN AT WORK A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL2 A



TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GOLDEN BUILDINGS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA HAIQIN WANG BUZZARD EAGLE 16 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN EXPERIENCED GENERAL A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU HUDDLE TOGETHER FOR WARMTH A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO WINDOWS A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

CHINA LI CHEN GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SPRINKLED RED ALL OVER A

CHINA WEIHUA MA STREET PAINTER A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

CHINA LI CHEN GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN XINFURENJIA A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN ANCIENT HOUSE BEAUTY SHADOW A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN MAZU PARADE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PORTRAIT IN SAIGON A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A CONTEMPLATIVE GIRL A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS CAPITOLCAMINDE A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI NATIONAL THEATER REFLECTION A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN DUCK DRIVE A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SEE THE EXHIBITION2 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI HAVE NO CHOICE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN ZHELISHIWOJIA A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 7 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 12 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA INDIAN TOUR A

CHINA LI CHEN CHUANGTAN A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN THREE SISTERS A



CHINA SHAOQING BIAN SPRING OF HUIZHOU A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG PANURUS BIARMICUS 9 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORS A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN BE PROSPERING WITH EACH PASSING DAY A

CHINA LI CHEN CIBAXIANG A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN HUOBAN A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE LIGHT A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN WOMAN SELLING BIRD CAGES A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DAZZLING GLASS COMBINATION A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG3 A

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN THE LIGHT OF DILIGENCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN LIFE IN THE SHANZHAI VILLAGE SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA WEIHUA MA LINE UP FOR ENTRY A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YOGA A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OCCHI A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN HAOHUOBAN A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN TWO MENFOLK IN THE SHOP WINDOW A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG STRETCH 3 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN JUJIAO A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI SLIDE OVER A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG GREAT EGRET 7 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI JUST ASK A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DURING THE JOURNEY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SISDEBEYKOZ A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TANTOU A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE MARKET A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG DIAO SHEEP 15 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THE BEAUTY OF MIRRORING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN THE RHYME OF REEF A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG6 A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN MAKEUP FOR DAWN TEMPLE FAIR A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS AVICULTURE1 A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG3 A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN HOBBY A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SHENZANG RUO XU MEN TING A

CHINA LI CHEN HAIBIAN7 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO WARRIORS HILL A

CHINA WEIHUA MA NATURAL SCATTERING A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YUANXINGCHUANG A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO JIANGNAN ANCIENT STAGE A

CHINA LI CHEN GUCHENG2 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA GO TO A FAIR MARKET CROWDS A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI DANCING IN THE FOG A

CHINA SHAOQING BIAN GALLOP ON A GALLOPING HORSE A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN BUMP INTO A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HOME 3 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA ENERGY PROCESSING PLANT A

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA WEIHUA MA MEET WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI NATURAL LANDSCAPE PAINTING ON WALL A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YANJING1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM1 A



CHINA GUISHAN LOU FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG CORSAC 19 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI ANTELOPE ON THE GROUND2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN YANJING3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TWOHONEY2 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HERON A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOW OWL 1 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG GARRULAX AFFINIS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO CHAKA SALT LAKE A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI HORSE STEPPING OUT OF THE WATER A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI4 A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE SEA IN THE CAVE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI9 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYFACE A

CHINA LI CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI14 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA STAY TIGHT AND TIGHT A

CHINA LI CHEN HOUZI2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SNAKE NECKED SNIPE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FROLICKING SEALS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN FANJINGSHAN A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA LI CHEN YEXIAOZI WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO FIRST AID 118 SALON E-CERT GOLD



CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHIJING A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SAFETY 16 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU ZHANG MA ZHAN NOODLE WORKSHOP A

CHINA LI CHEN WENHUAJIAOLIU6 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LION KING FOR HEGEMONY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS 1MAYISDAN A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOYOUSUOLE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BE HOME A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRES A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KERBELA2022ASURABEBEK A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN GENZHONG A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PERSIAN ENAMEL PAINTING A

CHINA LI CHEN SHEYINGZHANL5 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FIRE DRAGON DANCE STEEL FLOWER A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI FIRE DRAGON A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOZHEYOUXI A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 3 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHINA LI CHEN XUEZHONGSONGTAN A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THE GOD OF PRESTIGE A

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA GUISHAN LOU IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN DUSK IN THE MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT GOLD

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CHILDREN AT WORK A



CHINA ZUOPEI WEN FESTIVAL MOOD A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG8 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI BEAUTIFUL BEACH A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN TORCH FESTIVAL ON RAINY NIGHTS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KUTLAMAKULESI4 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA GRASSLAND MOTHER AND SON A

CHINA ZUOPEI WEN CHILDREN PLAYING AT NIGHT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YAZID ANCIENT CITY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL2 A

CHINA WEIHUA MA SEDA YIJIAO A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO YOUNG PASSENGER A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUANGZHOU SEA HEART SAND A

CHINA LI CHEN MIAOZHAI5 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PINK MOK MOSQUE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG1 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THICK FOG COVER VESSEL A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG ROAD A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO WOMEN AND VEGETABLES A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEILIXIAOQU A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG THE WESTERN REGIONS 2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DUOCUILOU A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO A TIRED DOG A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU LIFESAVING MONEY A

CHINA WEIHUA MA INDIAN TEMPLE A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG7 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG TERRITORY 6 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI WOMEN HOLDING COWS A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SUNSET A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DADIHUICHUN A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI CHEERS A

CHINA WEIHUA MA ANCIENT STREET TOWN A

CHINA LI CHEN FENGHUANG12 A



STATISTICS

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF EXHIBITORS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 3 0 60 0

AUSTRIA 1 0 20 0

BAHAMAS 1 0 20 0

BURUNDI 1 0 20 0

CANADA 1 0 20 0

CHINA 38 8 736 363

CYPRUS 1 0 20 0

FRANCE 1 0 20 0

GERMANY 1 0 20 0

HUNGARY 1 0 20 0

INDIA 1 0 20 0

INDONESIA 1 0 20 0

ITALY 1 1 20 56

MALAYSIA 1 0 20 0

MALTA 1 0 20 0

NAMIBIA 2 0 40 0

NEPAL 1 0 20 0

NIUE 1 0 20 0

NORTH KOREA 1 0 20 0

NORWAY 1 0 20 0

PAKISTAN 1 0 20 0

SINGAPORE 2 0 40 0

SRI LANKA 1 0 20 0

SWEDEN 1 0 20 0

TAIWAN 1 1 20 52

TURKEY 1 1 20 57

UKRAINE 2 0 40 0



USA 1 0 20 0

VANUATU 1 0 20 0

GRAND TOTAL 71 11 1396 528

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 29

ITALY 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 40

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 29

ITALY 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 40

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 6 - 21

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 9 276 32



SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 5 - 17

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 8 272 28

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 7 - 25

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 10 280 36

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 29

ITALY 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 40

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN



COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 28

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 40

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 6 - 21

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 9 276 32

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 5 - 18

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 2

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 8 272 28

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 7 - 25

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 10 280 36



TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 28

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 40

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 29

ITALY 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 40

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 6 - 21

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 9 276 32

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM



COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 5 - 18

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 2

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 8 272 28

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 7 - 25

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 10 280 36


